Bieg 10 km

10

12

14

16

18

19

20

21

Numer

16

12

24

34

49

56

29

50

47

42

26

46

Nazwisko

CIECWIERZ

BRONOWSKI

GORSKI

GRABSKI

GADOMSKI

FABIANSKI

AUGUSTYNIAK

KUBAJEWSKI

CAK

OLSZEWSKI

STEFANIAK

DLUZNIEWSKI

TOMASZEWSKI

MORAWSKI

STOLARCZYK

BANIAK

SKRZYNSKI

PRZYBYSZEWSKI

LEWANDOWSKI

SKIERSKI

CZECHOSKI

Imie

MARIUSZ

PAWEL

KRYSTIAN

DAREK

LUKASZ

PIOTR

MARCIN

PAWEL

MICHAL

DANIEL

MARCIN

SEAWEK

ARKADIUSZ

MARIUSZ

JAROSLAW

JACEK

ADAM

JAKUB

KAMIL

TOMASZ

TOMASZ

Pl

pt

10

12

14

16

18

19

20

21

Miejscowos¢

PARLIN

KAZUN POLSKI

AGNIESZKOWO

TLUCHOWO

PLONSK

CZERWINSK

NAD WISLA

SNIECHY

SWIERCZE

BIELSK

WARSZAWA

JANUSZEW

CIECHANOW

NARUSZEWO

NOWY DWOR

MAZOWIECKI

SZAPSK

PLONSK

PLONSK

PLONSK

PLONSK

STRUBINY

WARSZAWA

Klub

NO PAIN TEAM

SOKOL

BODZANOW

SZCZUTOWO
BIEGA

BIEGNEPODPRAD

AKTYWNOSC

RODZI
POZYTYWNOSC

BIEGNEPODPRAD

ORLEN RUNNING
TEAM

TEAM KOPEC

KB IM. PIOTRA
SEKOWSKIEGO

AKTYWNOSC

RODZI
POZYTYWNOSC

BIEGAJ ZE
STASZICEM

RUNFOTO TEAM

Dystans

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10

km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10

km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10

km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10

km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10

km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

1 okr

00:19:26.33

00:19:06.87

00:19:53.38

00:22:08.50

00:22:34.26

00:22:32.53

00:22:31.50

00:23:05.14

00:21:52.97

00:23:10.39

00:22:37.43

00:23:42.83

00:24:47.65

00:24:01.79

00:25:06.58

00:24:56.18

00:24:56.21

00:24:36.20

00:25:26.30

00:24:56.15

00:25:13.09

2 okr

00:19:29.86

00:20:20.97

00:20:18.85

00:22:01.95

00:21:58.94

00:22:33.39

00:23:30.86

00:23:27.46

00:25:06.22

00:24:32.76

00:25:19.15

00:25:04.10

00:25:07.32

00:25:58.18

00:25:00.42

00:25:35.10

00:26:03.10

00:26:25.66

00:25:48.73

00:26:23.97

00:26:08.22

meta 10

km

00:38:57.43

00:39:28.41

00:40:13.28

00:44:12.45

00:44:37.06

00:45:07.90

00:46:04.39

00:46:35.06

00:47:00.59

00:47:50.10

00:47:58.45

00:48:50.13

00:50:01.37

00:50:02.64

00:50:09.29

00:50:33.55

00:51:02.17

00:51:06.04

00:51:21.74

00:51:23.63

00:51:24.37



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

4

43

Numer

39

45

32

161

51

168

173

28

37

58

25

43

36

178

18

52

11

64

54

Nazwisko

PERCHALUK

SEKSCINSKA

NOWAKOWSKI

MURAWSKI

SZPAKIEWICZ

CZYTRZYNSKA

POREDA

MORAWSKI

PANKOWSKI

WIECZOREK

BRUSILO

KUCZMARSKA

RUCINSKA

CZEREMANSKI

OWCZAREK

WDOWIARSKI

CHMIELAK

KAMINSKI

SZPERNAL

DUKLANOWSKA

ZABLOCKA

SZYMBORSKI

Imie¢

MAGDALENA

MAGDA

MICHAL

DAREK

ZBIGNIEW

ALICJA

DANIEL

KRZYSZTOF

MARIUSZ

KAMIL

BARTOSZ

MARTA

WIOLETA

RAFAL

SEBASTIAN

MICHAL

AGATA

JAMES ARTUR

BEATA

ANGELIKA

MARIOLA

MARIUSZ

P1

pl

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Miejscowos¢

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

PLONSK

BABOSZEWO

STRZEMBOWO

WYGODA

SMOSZEWO

WARSZAWA

NOWY DWOR

MAZOWIECKI

SZAPSK

KROCZEWO

WARSZAWA

PLOCK

GAWLOWO

PLONSK

BRZESCIE

DZIEKANOW
POLSKI

GRODZISK

MAZOWIECKI

JOZEFOW

PLOCK

PLONSK

PLONSK

ZAKROCZYM

Klub

RUNFOTO TEAM

AKTYWNA
WARSZAWA

TEAM DWA
OGNIE

BIEGAM SAM

TKKF PLOCK

AKTYWNOSC
RODZI
POZYTYWNOSC

KB IM. PIOTRA
SEKOWSKIEGO

AKTYWNOSC
RODZI
POZYTYWNOSC

AKTYWNOSC
RODZI
POZYTYWNOSC

AKTYWNOSC
RODZI
POZYTYWNOSC

Dystans

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10

km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

1 okr

00:25:13.61

00:25:19.24

00:26:03.07

00:26:01.75

00:25:28.34

00:25:40.07

00:25:06.95

00:25:38.82

00:25:27.71

00:26:39.50

00:26:33.95

00:27:40.94

00:28:25.93

00:29:07.94

00:29:20.84

00:27:51.30

00:29:21.33

00:29:21.13

00:27:40.29

00:30:12.72

00:30:13.48

00:31:21.13

2 okr

00:26:08.03

00:26:28.55

00:25:55.67

00:26:20.59

00:27:06.44

00:27:11.65

00:28:05.47

00:27:42.05

00:28:34.21

00:28:58.68

00:28:53.39

00:28:29.31

00:28:29.50

00:28:00.74

00:28:24.60

00:30:46.75

00:30:35.43

00:30:35.91

00:32:31.49

00:30:26.91

00:30:27.13

00:29:16.92

meta 10

km

00:51:24.63

00:51:50.50

00:52:00.41

00:52:25.71

00:52:36.26

00:52:53.54

00:53:19.97

00:53:27.38

00:54:04.62

00:55:42.86

00:55:52.80

00:56:17.14

00:57:00.72

00:57:17.09

00:57:52.80

00:58:42.66

01:00:03.55

01:00:03.99

01:00:23.10

01:00:44.33

01:00:44.54

01:00:48.58



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

DNF

DNF

Numer

23

61

63

167

166

60

33

179

30

40

53

44

35

38

48

22

20

169

31

Nazwisko

KUBAJEWSKA

WOZNIAK

WYSMIRSKI

KON

ROMANOWSKA

WOJTUSIK

OCHNIK

CICHOCKI

NOWAKOWSKA

PIEKUT

KARPINSKI

SZPOJANKOWSKA

RYBICKA

OLSZEWSKI

PAWLINSKI

GRZESZEK

SEUPEK

GALKA

KOZNIEWSKA-

GALKA

KAZIMIERCZAK

BRODOWICZ

NOWAKOWSKI

Imie¢

EMILIA

JANUSZ

SZYMON

MONIKA

AGNIESZKA

MICHAL

JUSTYNA

JAREK

SYLWIA

ZANNA

RADOSLAW

ANNA

AGNIESZKA

LESZEK

PRZEMYSLAW

MALGORZATA

BEATA

MARCIN

JOANNA

KRZYSZTOF

AGNIESZKA

KAROL

P1

pl

35

36

11

12

37

13

38

14

15

39

16

17

40

41

18

42

20

43

DNF

DNF

Miejscowos¢

SWIERCZE

PLONSK

ROGOZINO

PLONSK

PLONSK

CIECHANOW

CIECHANOW

PLONSK

PLONSK

NOWA WRONA

ZALUSKI

PLONSK

DZIERZAZNIA

WARSZAWA

PLONSK

RADZYMIN

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

NOWY DWOR

MAZOWIECKI

SZCZYTNO

RACIAZ

Klub

KB IM. PIOTRA
SEKOWSKIEGO

AKTYWNOSC
RODZI
POZYTYWNOSC

AKTYWNOSC
RODZI
POZYTYWNOSC

BIEGAJ ZE
STASZICEM

BIEGAJ ZE
STASZICEM

FEST BRUK

AKTYWNOSC
RODZI
POZYTYWNOSC

AKTYWNOSC
RODZI
POZYTYWNOSC

TEAM DWA
OGNIE

AKTYWNOSC
RODZI
POZYTYWNOSC

TEAM DWA
OGNIE

Dystans

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10

km

Bieg 10
km

Bieg 10
km

1 okr

00:30:13.62

00:31:21.75

00:32:44.78

00:30:20.41

00:30:22.38

00:31:41.44

00:31:41.12

00:30:51.66

00:32:00.83

00:32:44.68

00:38:52.46

00:34:05.50

00:34:06.00

00:34:24.18

00:34:00.69

00:34:06.56

00:35:27.47

00:39:36.88

00:39:38.78

00:43:24.09

00:41:40.00

00:48:17.45

2 okr

00:30:55.25

00:32:15.82

00:31:05.27

00:33:41.71

00:33:42.06

00:32:33.13

00:32:33.39

00:34:03.43

00:32:54.19

00:35:13.06

00:29:18.56

00:36:34.33

00:36:34.64

00:36:48.43

00:37:27.14

00:37:41.27

00:38:02.40

00:42:38.55

00:43:12.73

00:46:17.73

meta 10

km

01:01:17.13

01:03:47.20

01:03:58.68

01:04:07.68

01:04:08.26

01:04:20.14

01:04:20.20

01:04:58.03

01:05:02.32

01:08:04.53

01:08:20.17

01:10:46.28

01:10:46.31

01:11:20.10

01:11:36.78

01:11:53.44

01:13:37.36

01:22:27.79

01:23:02.68

01:29:51.72



